
 St. Paul

Basketball Girls Multiple Levels Schedule    (as of 11-28-16)

 

Activity Time Opponent Location Leaves Comments

Thursday, Dec 1, 2016

  Basketball: Girls Reserve
Game

4:30PM Gibbon St. Paul High School     

  Basketball: Girls Varsity Game 6:15PM Gibbon St. Paul High School     

Saturday, Dec 3, 2016

  Basketball: Girls Reserve
Game

2:00PM Away vs. Doniphan-
Trumbull 

Doniphan-Trumbull High
School 

12:15PM    Two quarters only for jv girls

  Basketball: Girls Varsity Game 3:30PM Away vs. Doniphan-
Trumbull 

Doniphan-Trumbull High
School 

    

Tuesday, Dec 6, 2016

  Basketball: Girls Reserve
Game

4:30PM Away vs. Cozad Cozad High School     

  Basketball: Girls Varsity Game 6:00PM Away vs. Cozad Cozad High School     

Thursday, Dec 8, 2016

  Basketball: Girls Reserve
Game

4:30PM Away vs. Wood River
Rural 

Wood River Rural High
School 

    

  Basketball: Girls Varsity Game 6:00PM Away vs. Wood River
Rural 

Wood River Rural High
School 

    

Friday, Dec 9, 2016

  Basketball: Girls Reserve
Game

4:30PM Away vs. Fillmore
Central 

Fillmore Central     

  Basketball: Girls Varsity Game 6:15PM Away vs. Fillmore
Central 

Fillmore Central     

Friday, Dec 16, 2016

  Basketball: Girls Reserve
Game

4:30PM Loup City/Arcadia St. Paul High School     

  Basketball: Girls Varsity Game 6:15PM Loup City/Arcadia St. Paul High School     

Saturday, Dec 17, 2016

  Basketball: Girls Reserve
Game

2:30PM Away vs. Broken Bow Broken Bow High
School 

    

  Basketball: Girls Varsity Game 4:00PM Away vs. Broken Bow Broken Bow High
School 

    

Thursday, Dec 22, 2016

  Basketball: Girls Varsity
Holiday Tournament

6:00PM Cross County Public St. Paul High School     

Thursday, Dec 29, 2016

  Basketball: Girls Varsity
Holiday Tournament

TBD Away vs. Central City,
Tba 

Central City High
School 

    

Friday, Dec 30, 2016
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  Basketball: Girls Varsity
Holiday Tournament

TBD Away vs. Central City,
Tba 

Central City High
School 

    

Tuesday, Jan 3, 2017

  Basketball: Girls Reserve
Game

6:00PM Away vs. Columbus
Scotus 

Columbus Scotus high
School 

    

  Basketball: Girls Varsity Game 7:45PM Away vs. Columbus
Scotus 

Columbus Scotus high
School 

    

Friday, Jan 6, 2017

  Basketball: Girls Reserve
Game

4:30PM Away vs. Sandy Creek
Junior/Senior 

Sandy Creek High
School 

    

  Basketball: Girls Varsity Game 6:15PM Away vs. Sandy Creek
Junior/Senior 

Sandy Creek High
School 

    

Saturday, Jan 7, 2017

  Basketball: Girls Reserve
Game

3:00PM Adams Central Junior-
Senior 

St. Paul High School     

  Basketball: Girls Varsity Game 4:15PM Adams Central Junior-
Senior 

St. Paul High School     

Tuesday, Jan 10, 2017

  Basketball: Girls Reserve
Game

4:30PM Central City St. Paul High School     

  Basketball: Girls Varsity Game 6:15PM Central City St. Paul High School     

Thursday, Jan 12, 2017

  Basketball: Girls Reserve
Game

4:30PM Kearney Catholic St. Paul High School     

  Basketball: Girls Varsity Game 6:00PM Kearney Catholic St. Paul High School     

Friday, Jan 13, 2017

  Basketball: Girls Reserve
Game

4:30PM Away vs. Ord Ord High School     

  Basketball: Girls Varsity Game 6:00PM Away vs. Ord Ord High School     

Tuesday, Jan 17, 2017

  Basketball: Girls Reserve
Game

4:30PM Minden St. Paul High School     

  Basketball: Girls Varsity Game 6:00PM Minden St. Paul High School     

Tuesday, Jan 24, 2017

  Basketball: Girls Reserve
Game

4:30PM Away vs. Centura Centura High School     

  Basketball: Girls Varsity Game 6:15PM Away vs. Centura Centura High School     

Monday, Jan 30, 2017

  Basketball: Girls Varsity
Conference Tournament

TBD Away vs. Tba,
Tba 

TBA     

Tuesday, Jan 31, 2017

  Basketball: Girls Varsity
Conference Tournament

TBD Away vs. Tba,
Tba 

TBA     

Thursday, Feb 2, 2017

  Basketball: Girls Varsity
Conference

TBD Away vs. Gibbon,
Tba 

Gibbon High School     

Friday, Feb 3, 2017

Activity Time Opponent Location Leaves Comments
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  Basketball: Girls Varsity
Conference

TBD Away vs. Gibbon Gibbon High School     

Saturday, Feb 4, 2017

  Basketball: Girls Varsity
Conference Finals And
Consolations

TBD Away vs. Gibbon,
Tba 

Gibbon High School     

Tuesday, Feb 7, 2017

  Basketball: Girls Reserve
Game

4:30PM Ravenna Public St. Paul High School     

  Basketball: Girls Varsity Game 6:00PM Ravenna Public St. Paul High School     

Saturday, Feb 11, 2017

  Basketball: Girls Reserve
Game

2:30PM Holdrege St. Paul High School     

  Basketball: Girls Varsity Game 4:15PM Holdrege St. Paul High School     

Activity Time Opponent Location Leaves Comments
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